Rarvimpur Pannadevi College

Estd — 1968
P.O.-Karimpur, Dist- Nadia, Pin-741152, W.B.

Email ID: pannadevi_college@rediffmail.com, pannadevicollege@gmail.com
Website: http://www.karimpurpannadevicollege.ac.in Ph.- (03471) 255 158, Fax-
(03471) 255 158

Date: 22/02/2023

Completion report of the Initiative on PG Admission Incentive for Pass out Students

Let me have the honour to publish the completion report of the initiative taken by the IQAC,
Karimpur Pannadevi College for providing incentive to those pass out or out going students of
our college who have secure their PG admission to Govt. sponsored University for continuing
their higher studies. The main objective of this initiative was to increase the enroliment to the
higher studies of our students and maintain a comprehensive track record of the students
continuing their Post graduate studies. Almost 29 students have admitted in regular mode and
applied for the incentive and Rs. 49,657/-( forty nine thousand six hundred fifty seven only)
have been transferred to the accounts of respective students.

Hope next year the response will be more better in this regards and our goal will be fulfilled.
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Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur, Nadia, West Bengal, 741152

(PG Admission Encouragement Incentive) PHOTO

Application Form

1. Name of the Applicant
2. Father’s Name
3.  Mobile Number

4, Email-1d

5. College Id No. (KPDC)

6. Year of admission in KPDC (with Subject)

7. Name of the University Admitted to
(Where Student Admitted in PG)

8. Date of Admission
9. Subject

10. Admission Fees

11. Bank Details : Name of the Bank :
IFSC CODE
Account Holder’s Name:
Account No

Signature with Stamp of HOD/Competent Authority,
of the University, after verifying *SI. No (7 to 10) Signature of the Student

Documents to be enclosed:

1. Student ID Card Xerox of Karimpur Pannadevi College

2. 6™ Semester Mark sheet

3. University/Admission Receipt (Mentioning admission fees)
4. First page of Bank Passbook Xerox

| do solemnly declare that the above information is true to my knowledge and in future if I change my course in Higher
Education or | secure any job, I shall inform the College authority accordingly for keeping the record.



SI No Nmae of the Applicant

1 Barsha Kahtun
2 Asom Reza
3 Baapan shah
4 Samapti pramanick
5 Pimpi roy
6 Soham sarkar
7 Narchhima khatun
8 Ratna Khatun
9 Sampa pal
10 Aksima khatun
11 Sehina mondal
12 Tina mondal
13 Arindam karmakar
14 Jhumpa sarkar
15 Suparna mondal
16 Soumadip nath
17 Farhana tasnim Khatun
18 Sakina khatun
19 Purba sanyal
20 Prapti swarnakar
21 Dipika saha
22 Sanchita singha
23 Rajesh Mondal

24 Madhuchhanda Bhaumik

25 Jabed aktar Mandal
26 Pritam sarkar

27 Puja dutta

28 Piyal pal

29 Laboni Halder

PG Admission Incentive KPDC_ Applicant list _2022

Department Admitted to
Political Science KU
Political Science KU
Political Science KU

Bengali Krish.Govt.Co
English KU

English KU

Geography Kanyashree Un
Bengali KU

Bengali Kanyashree Un
Bengali Berhampore Girl Co
Bengali Berhampore Girl Co
Bengali Berhampore Girl Co
English KU

Bengali KU

Bengali KU

Lib. Infor Sc KU

Bengali Kanyashree Un
Bengali KU

Bengali KU

Bengali KU

Bengali KU

Bengali KU

History KU

History KU

History BU

Lib. Infor Sc KU

Bengali Krish.Govt.Co
Geography Kanyashree Un

Political Science KU

Mobile Numbei Acco. No

9593035929
7074747489
8001683820
7407762052
8167778134
8436146007
8170905154
9083484300
7074239511
8389045285
7718425602
8101047197

9002456540 50100404111071 HDFC0O000639
5378018027313 PUNBORRBBGB

8145831504
6294645958

8768827680 50190003551147 BDBL0O001074

5161021137076 PUNBORRBBGB
1752101017811 CNRB0001752

231010207409 PUNB0023120

9647492010
9093430062
8436709909
8145907291
6297853414
8001230003
7432865998
9647114359
8101579463
8509164941
8597891895
9635828220
8345968935

IFSC code
37132359546 SBIN0O003735
38197566514 SBINO003735

1298010127965 PUNB0129820
5204020627438 PUNBORRBBGB
227010592574 PUNB0020720

38723884872 SBINO003735
59042767915 IDIBOOOK603
59025459130 IDIBOOOK603

1266010153041 PUNB0126620

59018766660 IDIBOOOK534

5204016004626 PUNBORRBBGB

32614011941 SBINO009469

34570726982 SBINO003735

59036653757 IDIBO00S685
35901827926 SBIN0012353

468100000498 BARBOISLAMP

34048971805 SBINO003735

14950100008015 UCBA0001495

50207456423 IDIBO00T551
38696974718 SBINO003735
50243637961 IDIBOOOK603

1752120000154 CNRB0001752

59115991743 IDIBOOOK603

Bank name
SBI

SBI

PNB

BGVA

PNB

SBI

Indian Bank
Indian Bank
PNB

Indian Bank
BGVA

SBI

HDFC

BGVA

SBI

Bandan Bank
BGVA
Canara bank
PNB
ALLAHABAD bar
SBI

Bank of Baroda
SBI

UCO bank
Indian Bank
SBI

Indian Bank
Canara bank
Indian Bank

Paid

3460
3460
3460
1241
3460
3460
5400
3460
4900
4820
4820
4820
3460
3460
3460
4860
4900
3460
3460
3460
3460
3460
3460
3460
2010
4860
1241
5400
3460

Amount Sanction
Amount

1730
1730
1730

621
1730
1730
2000
1730
2000
2000
2000
2000
1730
1730
1730
2000
2000
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1005
2000

621
2000
1730



PG Admission Incentive KPDC_ Applicant list _2022
Amount Sanction

SINo Nmae of the Applicant Department Admitted to Mobile Number Acco. No IFSC code Bank name Paid Amount
1 Barsha Kahtun Political Science KU 9593035929 37132359546 SBINO003735  SBI 3460 1730
2 Asom Reza Political Science KU 7074747489 38197566514 SBINO003735  SBI 3460 1730
3 Baapan shah Political Science KU 8001683820 1298010127965 PUNB0129820 PNB 3460 1730
4 Samapti pramanick Bengali Krish.Govt.Co 7407762052 5204020627438 PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 1241 621
5 Pimpi roy English KU 8167778134 227010592574 PUNB0020720 PNB 3460 1730
6 Soham sarkar English KU 8436146007 38723884872 SBINO003735  SBI 3460 1730
7 Narchhima khatun Geography Kanyashree Un 8170905154 59042767915 IDIBO00K603 Indian Bank 5400 2000
8 Ratna Khatun Bengali KU 9083484300 59025459130 IDIBOO0K603 Indian Bank 3460 1730
9 Sampa pal Bengali Kanyashree Un 7074239511 1266010153041 PUNB0126620 PNB 4900 2000

10 Aksima khatun Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 8389045285 59018766660 IDIBOO0K534 Indian Bank 4820 2000
11 Sehina mondal Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 7718425602 5204016004626 PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 4820 2000
12 Tina mondal Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 8101047197 32614011941 SBINO009469  SBI 4820 2000
13 Arindam karmakar English KU 9002456540 50100404111071 HDFC0000639 HDFC 3460 1730
14 Jhumpa sarkar Bengali KU 8145831504 5378018027313 PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 3460 1730
15 Suparna mondal Bengali KU 6294645958 34570726982 SBINO0O03735  SBI 3460 1730
16 Soumadip nath Lib. Infor Sc KU 8768827680 50190003551147 BDBLO001074 Bandan Bank 4860 2000
17 Farhana tasnim Khatun Bengali Kanyashree Un 9647492010 5161021137076 PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 4900 2000
18 Sakina khatun Bengali KU 9093430062 1752101017811 CNRB0001752 Canara bank 3460 1730
19 Purba sanyal Bengali KU 8436709909 231010207409 PUNB0023120 PNB 3460 1730
20 Prapti swarnakar Bengali KU 8145907291 59036653757 IDIBO00S685 ALLAHABAD bar 3460 1730
21 Dipika saha Bengali KU 6297853414 35901827926 SBIN0O012353  SBI 3460 1730
22 Sanchita singha Bengali KU 8001230003 468100000498 BARBOISLAMP  Bank of Baroda 3460 1730
23 Rajesh Mondal History KU 7432865998 34048971805 SBINO003735  SBI 3460 1730
24 Madhuchhanda Bhaumik  History KU 9647114359 14950100008015 UCBA0001495 UCO bank 3460 1730
25 Jabed aktar Mandal History BU 8101579463 50207456423 IDIBO00T551 Indian Bank 2010 1005
26 Pritam sarkar Lib. Infor Sc KU 8509164941 38696974718 SBINO003735  SBI 4860 2000
27 Puja dutta Bengali Krish.Govt.Co 8597891895 50243637961 IDIBO00K603 Indian Bank 1241 621
28 Piyal pal Geography Kanyashree Un 9635828220 1752120000154 CNRB0001752 Canara bank 5400 2000
29 Laboni Halder Political Science KU 8345968935 59115991743 IDIBOOOK603 Indian Bank 3460 1730



PG Admission Incentive KPDC_ Applicant list _2022

Sancti
SI No [Nmae of the Applicant Department Admitted to Mobile Number [Acco. No IFSC code Aér‘:;ulg'? Transaction Reference Status
1|Barsha Kahtun Political Science |KU 9593035929 37132359546 (SBIN0O003735 1730|UPI/DR/301910982213 [Successful
2|Asom Reza Political Science |KU 7074747489 38197566514 |SBIN0O003735 1730|IHR1395755 Successful
3|Baapan shah Political Science [KU 8001683820 1298010127965|PUNB0129820 1730{IMPS00221397192 Successful

6|Soham sarkar English KU 8436146007 38723884872|SBINO003735 1730|IHR1396381 Successful

7[Narchhima khatun Geography Kanyashree Un 8170905154 59042767915(1DIBO00K603 2000(SBIN423021092113 Successful

8|Ratna Khatun Bengali KU 9083484300 59025459130|IDIBO00K603 1730|SBIN423021094923 Successful

9(Sampa pal Bengali Kanyashree Un 7074239511 1266010153041|PUNB0126620 2000(SBIN423021096941 Successful
10|Aksima khatun Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 8389045285 59018766660(IDIBO00K534 2000(SBIN423021098971 Successful
11|Sehina mondal Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 7718425602 5204016004626|PUNBORRBBGB 2000(SBIN423021102647 Successful
12|Tina mondal Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 8101047197 32614011941|SBIN0009469 2000(IHR1397126 Successful
13|Arindam karmakar English KU 9002456540 50100404111071|HDFC0000639 1730|SBIN423021108946 Successful
14|Jhumpa sarkar Bengali KU 8145831504 5378018027313|PUNBORRBBGB 1730|SBIN423022672965 Successful
15|Suparna mondal Bengali KU 6294645958 34570726982|SBINO003735 1730|IHR1413398 Successful
16|Soumadip nath Lib. Infor Sc KU 8768827680 50190003551147(BDBL0001074 2000(SBIN423022674655 Successful
17|Farhana tasnim Khatun Bengali Kanyashree Un 9647492010 5161021137076|PUNBORRBBGB 2000(SBIN423022674784 Successful
18|Sakina khatun Bengali KU 9093430062 1752101017811{CNRB0001752 1730|SBIN423022674916 Successful
19|Purba sanyal Bengali KU 8436709909 231010207409|PUNB0023120 1730|SBIN423022675585 Successful
20(Prapti swarnakar Bengali KU 8145907291 59036653757|1DIB000S685 1730|SBIN423022675652 Successful
21[Dipika saha Bengali KU 6297853414 35901827926|SBIN0012353 1730|IHR1413913 Successful
22(Sanchita singha Bengali KU 8001230003 468100000498 BARBOISLAMP 1730|SBIN423022675841 Successful
23[Rajesh Mondal History KU 7432865998 34048971805|SBIN0O003735 1730|IHR1413929 Successful
24(Madhuchhanda Bhaumik  [History KU 9647114359 14950100008015|UCBA0001495 1730|SBIN423022676003 Successful
25(Jabed aktar Mandal History BU 8101579463 50207456423|IDIBO00T551 1005|SBIN423022676105 Successful
26|Pritam sarkar Lib. Infor Sc KU 8509164941 38696974718|SBIN0003735 2000(IHR1413762 Successful
27|Puja dutta Bengali Krish.Govt.Co 8597891895 50243637961|IDIBO0O0K603 621|SBIN423022676301 Successful
28| Piyal pal Geography Kanyashree Un 9635828220 1752120000154(CNRB0001752 2000|UPI/DR/302209180568 |Successful
29(Laboni Halder Political Science (KU 8345968935 59115991743|IDIBO00K603 1730|UPI/DR/302209183304 [Successful




PG Admission Incentive KPDC_ Applicant list _2022

Amount |Sanction
SI No [Nmae of the Applicant Department Admitted to Mobile Number |Acco. No IFSC code Bank name Paid Amount
1|Barsha Kahtun " |Political Science |KU 9593035929 37132359546|SBIN0003735 SBI 3460 -—1730
2|Asom Reza Political Science |KU 7074747489 38197566514 |SBIN0003735 SBI 3460 - 1730
3}Baapan shah Political Science [KU 8001683820| 1298010127965|PUNB0129820 PNB 3460 - 1730 ;
Nz Samapti pramanick Bengali Krish.Govt.Co 7407762052 5204020627438|PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 1241 . e21|>?
~-31Pimpi roy English KU 8167778134 227010592574|PUNB0020720 PNB 3460 — 1730} aicl
6/Soham sarkar English KU 8436146007 38723884872|SBIN0003735 SBI 3460 _ 1730
7|Narchhima khatun Geography Kanyashree Un 8170905154 59042767915|IDIBO0O0K603 Indian Bank 5400 2000}
8|Ratna Khatun Bengali KU 9083484300 59025459130(1DIBO00K603 Indian Bank 3460 — 1730
9(Sampa pal Bengali Kanyashree Un 7074239511 1266010153041|PUNB0126620 PNB 4900 2000~
10]Aksima khatun Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 8389045285 59018766660|IDIBO0O0KS534 Indian Bank 4820 2000}~
11|Sehina mondal Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 7718425602 5204016004626/PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 4820 2000}
12|Tina mondal Bengali Berhampore Girl Co 8101047197 32614011941|SBIN0009469 SBI 4820 2000
13|Arindam karmakar English KU 9002456540| 50100404111071|HDFC0O000639 HDFC 3460 —1730
14|Jhumpa sarkar Bengali KU 8145831504| 5378018027313|PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 3460 —1730
15|Suparna mondal Bengali KU 6294645958 34570726982|SBIN0003735 SBI 3460f —1730
16{Soumadip nath Lib. Infor Sc KU 8768827680| 50190003551147|BDBL0001074 Bandan Bank 4860 2000(-
17|Farhana tasnim Khatun Bengali Kanyashree Un 9647492010 5161021137076/PUNBORRBBGB BGVA 4900 2000}
18|Sakina khatun Bengali KU 9093430062| 1752101017811|CNRB0001752 Canara bank 3460 —1730
Purba sanyal Bengali KU 8436709909| 231010207409(PUNB0023120 PNB 3460 — 1730 -Eg_»'g)__
20|Prapti swarnakar Bengali KU 8145907291 59036653757|IDIBO00S685 ALLAHABAD bank 3460f — 1730
21|Dipika saha Bengali KU 6297853414 35901827926{SBIN0012353 SBI 3460 - 1730
42|sanchita singha Bengali KU 8001230003| 468100000498|BARBOISLAMP Bank of Baroda 3460 — 1730f-Pausd _
23|Rajesh Mondal History KU 7432865998 34048971805|SBIN0O003735 SBI 3460f — 1730
24|Madhuchhanda Bhaumik |History KU 9647114359| 14950100008015|UCBA0001495 UCO bank 3460 — 1730
25|Jabed aktar Mandal History BU 8101579463 50207456423|IDIBO00T551 Indian Bank 2010 1005
26|Pritam sarkar Lib. Infor Sc KU 8509164941 38696974718|SBINO003735 SBI 4860 2000|— ‘
27|Puja dutta Bengali Krish.Govt.Co 8597891895 50243637961 |IDIBO00K603 Indian Bank 1241 621
28|Piyal pal Geography Kanyashree Un 9635828220 1752120000154|CNRB0001752 Canara bank 5400 2000(—
29|Laboni Halder Political Science |KU 8345968935 59115991743|IDIBO00K603 Indian Bank 3460 —1730
44,657 [—

e
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1/22/23, 8:55 AM

Last Login Date & Time

22-Jan-2023 [07:39 AM IST]

22-Jan-2023  Welcome
Dr. SAMIT PAUL

[08:55 AM IST] sxmxt.txixnx@gmail.com

FEATURES/OFFERS

File IT Returns in a seamless
and convenient manner. Click
Here v

State Bank of India

You are here: / Request & Enquiries / Find Transactions

Find Transactions

Transaction Details

Account Number
00000034885875019

Branch
KARIMPUR ADB

From date
19/Jan/2023

To date
22/Jan/2023

Amount from
500

To
2500

Return to Find Transactions Page

https://retail.onlinesbi.sbi/retail/enquirytransactionstatmentconfirm.htm
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1/22/23, 8:55 AM State Bank of India

Date (Value

Narrati
Date) arration

TO TRANSFER
19-Jan-23 (19- © S

UPI/DR/301910982213/Mrs BARS/SBIN/3713235954/PG
Jan-2023) Ad

21-Jan-23 (21- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB PG Admission Incentive KPDC

21-Jan-23 (21- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB IMPS/P2A/302111680325/XXXXXXX965PUNB

21-Jan-23 (21- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB IMPS/P2A/302111683044/XXXXXXX438PUNB

21-Jan-23 (21- BY TRANSFER

Jan-2023) INB Reversal of MOAHHABPS3
TO TRANSFER

21-Jan-23 21 O S

Jan-2023) INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021086197
PIMPI ROY

21-Jan-23 (21- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB PG ADMISSION INCENTIVE KPDC

TO TRANSFER

21-Jan-23 (21- |\ NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021092113

Jan-2029) NARCHHIMA KHATUN

ot-dan23 1. 1O TRANSFER

Jan-2023) INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021094923
RATNA KHATUN
TO TRANSFER

o1-Jan-23 (21- 1O THANS

Jan-2023) INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021096941
SAMPA PAL
TO TRANSFER

21-Jan-23 (21-

INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021 71
Jan-2023) u O:S 30210989

AKSIMA KHATUN

TO TRANSFER
INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021102647
SEHINA MONDAL

21-Jan-23 (21-
Jan-2023)

21-Jan-23 (21- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB PG ADMISSION INCENTIVE KPDC

TO TRANSFER
INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423021108946
ARINDAM KARMAKAR

21-Jan-23 (21-
Jan-2023)

https://retail.onlinesbi.sbi/retail/enquirytransactionstatmentconfirm.htm

Debit

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

621.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

2,000.00

1,730.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

1,730.00

Credit

621.00

2/4



1/22/23, 8:55 AM State Bank of India

Date (Value
Narration
Date) o
21-Jan-23 (21 BY TRANSFER
NEFTRRSBIN423021086197(21-01-23)ACCOUNT DOES
Jan-2023)
NOTE
TO TRANSFER
iindzgg; (22- INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022672965
JHUMPA SARKAR

22-Jan-23 (22- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB PG ADMISSION INCENTIVE KPDC

TO TRANSFER
INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022674655
SOUMADIP NATH

22-Jan-23 (22-
Jan-2023)

TO TRANSFER

22-Jan-23 (22- |\ B NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022674784

Jan-2029) FARHANA TASNIM KHATUN
TO TRANSFER

iindzgg; (22 \NB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022674916
SAKINA KHATUN
TO TRANSFER

i:ndzg;?)’ (22 \NB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022675585
PURBA SANYAL
TO TRANSFER

22-Jan-23 (22-

INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022675652
Jan-2023)

PRAPTI SWARNAKAR

22-Jan-23 (22- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB PG ADMISSION INCENTIVE KPDC

TO TRANSFER
INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022675841
SANCHITA SINGHA

22-Jan-23 (22-
Jan-2023)

22-Jan-23 (22- TO TRANSFER
Jan-2023) INB PG ADMISSION INCENTIVE KPDC

TO TRANSFER
INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022676003
MADHUCHHANDA BHAUMIK

22-Jan-23 (22-
Jan-2023)

TO TRANSFER
INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022676105
JABED AKTAR MANDAL

22-Jan-23 (22-
Jan-2023)

https://retail.onlinesbi.sbi/retail/enquirytransactionstatmentconfirm.htm

Debit

1,730.00

1,730.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,730.00

1,005.00

Credit

1,730.00

3/4



1/22/23, 8:55 AM State Bank of India

Date (Value

Narration Debit Credit
Date)
22-Jan-23 (22- TO TRANSFER 5.000.00
Jan-2023) INB PG ADMISSION INCENTIVE KPDC ’ '
TO TRANSFER
22-Jan-23 (22-
Jan-2023) INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423022676301 621.00
PUJA DUTTA
© State Bank of India Site best viewed at 1024 x 768 resolution in Microsoft Edge 79 +, Mozilla 96 +, Google Chrome 97 +
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